
Netaji Subhas Open University 
DD – 26, Sector – I, Salt Lake City, 

Kolkata – 700 064, Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in 
Memo No.: SSS/967                  Date: 13/07/2017 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed vendors / organization for supply and delivery for the 
School of Social Sciences at Netaji Subhas Open University (NSOU), DD-26, Sector-I, Salt Lake-
700064. 
  
The details of the item are given below: 

Item Specification & Quantity Delivery Location Quantity 
A. Partition work-
(Inside & Outside the 
Room) Supply Making 
and all fittings.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B. Room Door.  

A. Partition: 2.5” X 1.5” (Thick) 
Aluminum channel (18 Gauge) and 
Both side Prelaminated Particle Board 
(6mm) partition- 
Inside the Room: 12’6”(L) X 3’(H)—
38sq’—2.5” X 1.5” thick Al. Channel 
and both side Prelaminated Particle 
Board (6mm).    
 

Outside the Room: 118” X 72”—same 
speciation (A) Al. Channel and both 
side Prelaminated Particle Board (6mm) 
with board fitted door with both side 
moving all fitting.  
 

B. Room Door: Change and fitting the 
room door direction 2.5” X 1.5” Al. 
pipe of 6 ft. high. 

The Faculty Room of School of 
Social Sciences at the Kalyani 
Campus of the University 
(Ghoshpara station Road, Kalyani, 

Nadia-741235).—Right wing of 

the 2
nd

 Floor of the Academic 

Building. 

 After physical 
verification of 
the site  
& 
As per 
specification 
mentioned in 
our Tender 
Notice. 

  

Quotations are to be submitted along with relevant documents like PAN, Tan, Trade License, 
Certificate of authorization are required to be submitted along with quotation. 
 

Last date of Submission:   24. 07. 2017 up to 2.00 pm. 
 

Place of Submission:   The Office of the Director, School of Social Sciences 
                                       DD – 26, Sector – I, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700 064                    
 Sd/- 
…………………… 
(Dr Chandan Basu) 
Director, School of Social Sciences, NSOU. 

Memo No.: SSS/967(….)                                                                                         Date: 13/07/2017 
 

Copy to: 

1. Notice Board [Kalyani Campus & Head Office (NSOU)] 
2. The Finance Officer, NSOU. 
3. The E.S. to Hon’ble V.C., NSOU------------for information. 
4. The ITO----for uploading. 

 

…………………………… 
(Dr Chandan Basu) 
Director, School of Social Sciences, NSOU. 

http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/

